

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.811/2024

Revent Metalcast Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & others

----Respondents

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.K. Agarwal, Senior Advocate  
assisted by Mr. Adhiraj Modi

For Respondent(s) :

---

**JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND**

**Order**

**22/07/2025**

The matter comes up on an application No.1/2024 for early listing of the case.

For the reasons stated therein, the application stands allowed.

Rest of the applications would be considered at the time of admission.

List this case on 04.08.2025 under the category of fresh admission matters.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/163