


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 811/2024

Revent Metalcast Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.K. Agarwal-Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Adhiraj Modi
Mr. Luv Gupta

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Virendra Lodha-Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Ankit Rathore

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

19/08/2025

List this matter for final disposal on 15.09.2025 at 2:00 P.M.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/119