


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.811/2024

Revent Metalcast Limited & Others

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Others

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.K. Agarwal, Senior Advocate
assisted by Mr. Abhishek Pareek,
Mr. Adhiraj Modi,
Mr. Love Kumar Gupta &
Ms. Saumya Pandey

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Virendra Lodha, Senior Advocate
assisted by Mr. Ankit Rathore

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

15/09/2025

List this case on 07.10.2025 at 02:00 PM.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/2