


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 811/2024

Revent Metalcast Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Chirayu Sharma for Mr. Abhishek Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. V. Lodha, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Ankit Rathore

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

30/03/2026

As jointly prayed, list the matter on 23.04.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

VINAY /179